Troféu Honda de Inverno 2015
EK1 +EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km .I;I;I
Treinos 01-02-2015 09:53. Bl N

Practice

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(67) Andre Rezende

1 51.187 +0.501 10:47:33.383
2 50.899 +0.213 10:48:24.282
3 50.948 +0.262 10:49:15.230
4 51.260 +0.574 10:50:06.490
5 50.686 - 10:50:57.176
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 1:15.628 +23.000 10:46:41.227
2 53.873 +1.245 10:47:35.100
3 53.263 +0.635 10:48:28.363
4 53.059 +0.431 10:49:21.422
5 52.628 - 10:50:14.050
6 53.171 +0.543 10:51:07.221
7 52.845 +0.217 10:52:00.066
8 53.766 +1.138 10:52:53.832
9 53.611 +0.983 10:53:47.443
10 53.121 +0.493 10:54:40.564
1 53.193 +0.565 10:55:33.757
(7) Jordan Tyler
1 55.842 +1.457 10:47:21.443
2 54.385 - 10:48:15.828
3 55.873 +1.488 10:49:11.701
4 55.073 +0.688 10:50:06.774
5 55.510 +1.125 10:51:02.284
6 55.949 +1.564 10:51:58.233
7 55.432 +1.047 10:52:53.665
8 55.792 +1.407 10:53:49.457

(8) Joao Rosales

1 1:13.252 +16.709 10:46:58.184

2 57.515 +0.972 10:47:55.699

3 57.377 +0.834 10:48:53.076

4 57.133 +0.590 10:49:50.209

5 59.086 +2.543 10:50:49.295

6 1:04.656 +8.113 10:51:53.951

7 1:01.730 +5.187 10:52:55.681

8 56.543 - 10:53:52.224
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